
001 |RO 23 0029409M |S |DA12F4A0 |30.04 10:13:02.5 |OK |01 |083 |
002 |RO 23 0130450M |S |DA373456 |30.04 10:27:21.4 |OK |01 |056 |
003 |RO 24 0242215M |S |DA12F5FD |30.04 10:31:56.8 |OK |01 |013 |
004 |RO 23 0029284M |APA |DA12F4BC |30.04 10:40:33.4 |OK |01 |078 |
005 |RO 23 0130492F |A |DA2D5A2F |30.04 10:50:14.2 |OK |01 |002 |
006 |RO 23 0029376F |CUC |DA68016B |30.04 10:50:18.0 |OK |01 |022 |
007 |RO 23 0029241M |AG |DA12F612 |30.04 10:54:11.1 |OK |01 |077 |
008 |RO 24 0242002M |SPA |DA12F620 |30.04 10:54:14.1 |OK |01 |057 |
009 |RO 24 0242061M |A |DA12F2D4 |30.04 10:54:18.5 |OK |01 |063 |
010 |RO 24 0242259M |APA |DA12F2F8 |30.04 10:57:28.9 |OK |01 |070 |
011 |RO 24 0242216M |SPA |DA12F476 |30.04 11:01:58.9 |OK |01 |075 |
012 |RO 24 0242053M |R |DA12F529 |30.04 11:02:00.3 |OK |01 |052 |
013 |RO 24 0242139M |R |DA12F4AD |30.04 11:03:05.9 |OK |01 |016 |
014 |RO 24 0242027M |AG |DA12F410 |30.04 11:12:55.3 |OK |01 |058 |
015 |RO 24 0242080M |A |DA12F2C6 |30.04 11:18:51.7 |OK |01 |020 |
016 |RO 23 0130446M |A |DA12F4CC |30.04 11:20:19.1 |OK |01 |079 |
017 |RO 24 0242023M |AG |DA12F652 |30.04 11:23:51.9 |OK |01 |081 |
018 |RO 23 0130455F |A |DA680262 |30.04 11:27:51.2 |OK |01 |003 |
019 |RO 23 0130500F |A |DA680169 |30.04 11:29:37.3 |OK |01 |001 |
020 |RO 23 0029201F |SPA |DA680275 |30.04 11:31:27.1 |OK |01 |027 |
021 |RO 23 0130419F |S |DAB8E1B0 |30.04 11:31:30.2 |OK |01 |024 |
022 |RO 23 0130436M |S |DA3734A7 |30.04 11:37:23.5 |OK |01 |094 |
023 |RO 23 0130406M |A |DA373438 |30.04 11:40:21.9 |OK |01 |012 |
024 |RO 24 0242068M |S |DA12F347 |30.04 11:40:27.9 |OK |01 |015 |
025 |RO 19 0750731F |S |DA676A45 |30.04 11:55:36.6 |OK |01 |030 |
026 |RO 23 0103044M |A |DAE8BCBA |30.04 12:06:16.8 |OK |01 |076 |
027 |RO 24 0242025F |S |DA67693E |30.04 12:11:06.5 |OK |01 |099 |
028 |RO 23 0130454M |SI |DA37363B |30.04 12:11:29.7 |OK |01 |091 |
029 |RO 23 0029401M |S |DA12F5F9 |30.04 12:15:50.4 |OK |01 |004 |
030 |RO 24 0242218M |S |DA12F616 |30.04 12:39:27.2 |OK |01 |071 |
031 |RO 24 0242147F |APA |DA67687E |30.04 12:53:03.0 |OK |01 |050 |
032 |RO 24 0242089M |SPA |DA12F394 |30.04 12:54:12.9 |OK |01 |060 |
033 |RO 24 0242021M |A |DA12F4CA |30.04 13:13:04.1 |OK |01 |054 |
034 |RO 24 0242038F |R |DA676879 |30.04 13:20:32.6 |OK |01 |096 |
035 |RO 24 0242060F |A |DA676B9E |30.04 13:21:00.9 |OK |01 |025 |
036 |RO 23 0130478F |A |DAF4043B |30.04 13:21:05.6 |OK |01 |044 |
037 |RO 23 0130428F |A |DA6801AD |30.04 13:30:00.7 |OK |01 |032 |
038 |RO 24 0242096M |S |DA12F63C |30.04 13:42:10.2 |OK |01 |021 |
039 |RO 23 0029436M |R |DA12F64C |30.04 13:42:13.5 |OK |01 |087 |
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040 |RO 23 0130410M |AG |DA373383 |30.04 13:50:14.2 |OK |01 |089 |
041 |RO 24 0242131F |S |DA676A20 |30.04 14:00:17.2 |OK |01 |037 |
042 |RO 24 0242202F |S |DA676B4A |30.04 14:07:31.2 |OK |01 |038 |
043 |RO 23 0130453F |A |DA2D5C37 |30.04 14:10:52.0 |OK |01 |029 |
044 |RO 24 0242007M |SI |DA12F619 |30.04 14:11:50.3 |OK |01 |061 |
045 |RO 22 1088173M |A |DA373472 |30.04 15:06:11.4 |OK |01 |086 |
046 |RO 24 0242196M |AG |DA12F5AE |30.04 15:17:54.5 |OK |01 |088 |
047 |RO 24 0242087M |SI |DA12F51C |30.04 15:28:00.9 |OK |01 |014 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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